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AC3Ri
Cla:Doss

182
183
174
151
186
199
173
180
171
181
172
161
154
192
200
188
187
201
196
184
198
176
179
158
164
175
193
170
155
169
185
194
162
191
160
165
189
190
167
166
157
156
178
153
197
195
168
152
202

Temps

1h 41' 01"
1h 44' 46"
1h 44' 49"
1h 45' 30"
1h 45' 56"
1h 46' 55"
1h 49' 50"
1h 50" 32"
1h 52' 07"
1h 53' 06"
1h 53' 33"
1h 54' 50"
1h 55" 11"
2h 00' 21"
2h 00" 25"
2h 00' 32"
2h 01' 05"
2h 01' 53"
2h 02' 49"
2h 03' 03"
2h 04' 00"
2h 04' 21"
2h 05' 54"
2h 06' 56"
2h 08' 02"
2h 08' 10"
2h 09' 57"
2h 12' 51"
2h 15' 13"
2h 16' 42"
2h 16' 42"
2h 17' 05"
2h 18' 27"
2h 19' 04"
2h 20' 55"
2h 21'19"
2h 25' 40"
2h 28' 49"
2h 46' 40"
2h 46' 49"
2h 46' 53"
2h 46' 55"
2h 56' 18"
2h 58' 42"
3h 16' 40"
3h 16' 40"
3h 16' 41"
3h 16' 42"
3h 16' 42"

ASLB /COURSE NATURE BECAJAT / 30/10/2011

Nom Prénom
RIVOLLIER PHILIPPE
PICHON PASCAL
GINET RAPHAEL
GOUBY LAURENT
GADET FABIEN
PLACE NICOLAS
WOLF DIANE
MAZUET ERIC
DUFLOS OLIVIER
PERID LIONEL

ORY MICHEL
MALATIER LIONEL
TAREL LAURENT
BARATHON NICOLAS
MAGNIN DOMINIQUE
COUTINHO ALBERT
MOLLIE SYLVAIN
MAGNIN STEVE

Club
NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS

CRRA

NL

NL

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY
OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS

NL

AMA RENAISON

NL

EFS RA TRIATHLON
CRRA

NL

ROANNE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON ROANNE
NL

ROMAGNY JEAN-CHRISTOP YACA COURIR

VILLIER FABRICE
MALATIER EMMANUEL
DUBOUIS PATRICK
CORNELOUP STEPHANE
BESNARD ALAIN
FERREOL CHRISTIAN
DELANGLE PHILIPPE
SEROUX PATRICK
DESSERT PHILIPPE
SILBER JEROME
MONROE LIONEL
LEFEBVRE GUILLAUME
ERVAS JEAN-LUC
FOYATIER SYLVAIN
MALLARD BRUNO
MATTONI NICOLAS
DECHAVANNE JEROME
ROUSSEL J MARC
ROUSSEL FLORIAN
PRAS ISABELLE

PRAS PHILIPPE

JAS MARIE-LAURE
ALAMELLE JEAN
COPERE CHRISTIAN
CHARDON FLORENCE
COQUARD CECILE
SEURRE PATRICK
MAGNAUD HENRI
HACID MOHAND-SAID
SAM YACINE

NL
NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS

CRRA
NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS

AMA RENAISON

NL

NL

TRIATHLON ROANNE
NL

NL

NL

ROANNE TRIATHLON
NL

NL

NL

AMA RENAISON

AMA RENAISON
RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY
GONES RAIDERS
RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY
NL

YACA COURIR

NL

NL

NL

NL

22 KMS
Catég
SEM
VM
ViM
VM
SEM
SEM
SEF
V1M
ESM
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
ViM
V1M
SEM
V1M
ViM
V1M
V2M
V1M
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VM
ESM
V1F
V2M
SEF
V1M
VM
SEF
V1F
V2M
V2M
V1M
SEM
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